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Academic Year  
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First Name 
 

Date of Birth 
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Country 
 

Nationality 
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Email 
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Address 
 

Country  
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Office of international affairs 
Contact person 
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Learning Agreement Form 
Participant name  
 
Academic Year  

 

 
Details of the proposed study program 
 
Planned period of the exchange (dd/mm/yyyy): ___________ from __________ 
 
Before exchange  
Details of the proposed study program 

Course unit code Course unit title (as indicated in the course catalog) Number of ECTS 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Total ECTS   

 
 
Signature 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
Student 

  
Date NA 

Responsible person at the 
Sending institution 

  
Date 
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Responsible person at the 
Receiving institution 

  
Date 

 
stamp 

 
 



 

Learning Agreement Form 
Participant name  
 
Academic Year  

During the exchange  

 
During the exchange 
Changes to the original learning agreement   
 
Course unit 
code  

Course unit title (as indicated in the 
course catalog) 

Deleted 
component 
(tick if 
applicable)

Added 
component  
(tick if 
applicable)

Reason for 
changeii 

Number of 
ECTS 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
 
Signature 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

i Faculty/Program representatives 
 

Faculty of LAW Jona Israel / jona.israel@ua.aw / +297526221 
Faculty of Arts and Science Math: Tim Croes / tim.croes@ua.aw / +2975262266 

OGM: Valerie Maduro / valerie.maduro@ua.aw / +2975262215 
SWD: Nicole Hart / nicole.hart@ua.aw / +2975262216 

Faculty for Accounting, Finance and Marketing Marushka Andrews / marushka.andrews@ua.aw / +2975262236 
Faculty of Hospitality and Tourism Management Studies John Wardlaw / john.wardlaw@ua.aw / +2975262240 

 
ii Reasons for changes to the proposed study program 
 

Reasons for deleting  Reasons for adding a component 
1. Previously selected educational component is not 
available 

5. Substituting a deleted component  

2. Component is in a different language than previously 
specified in the course catalogue 

6. Extending the exchange period 

3. Timetable conflict 7. Other (please specify)  
4. Other (please specify)  
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Date NA 

Responsible person at the 
Sending institution 

  
Date 
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Responsible person at the 
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Date 
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